Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 20 - 21, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU
1. Direction of country
Would you say things in this country today are...
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Generally headed in the
right direction 32% 37% 37% 28% 18% 33% 34% 43% 35% 16% 32% 35%
Off on the wrong track 55% 55% 52% 58% 66% 49% 56% 51% 54% 75% 53% 42%
Not sure 13% 8% 11% 14% 16% 18% 10% 6% 11% 9% 15% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,000) (777) (436) (564) (221) (215) (360) (204) (671) (129) (126) (74)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest South  West
Generally headed in the
right direction 32% 11% 29% 68% 8% 4% 25% 39% 41% 32% 32% 34% 30%
Off on the wrong track 55% 83% 50% 24% 87% 17% 60% 51% 52% 60% 58% 50% 58%
Not sure 13% 6% 22% 8% 5% 9% 14% 11% % 8% 10% 16% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,000)  (349) (410) (241) (306) (281) (408) (263) (208) (150) (209) (385) (256)
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2. President Trump Job Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 25% 30% 29% 22% 12% 24% 27% 39% 31% 7% 21% 18%
Somewhat approve 14% 14% 14% 14% 10% 17% 15% 13% 15% 6% 13% 18%
Somewhat disapprove 9% 8% % 10% 10% 11% 9% 4% 8% 15% 10% 9%
Strongly disapprove 45% 46% 43% 46% 56% 39% 44% 41% 41% 65% 47% 40%
Not sure 8% 3% 6% 9% 13% 10% 5% 3% 6% 8% 9% 15%
Totals 101% 101% 99% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (777) (436) (564) (221) (215) (360) (204) (671) (129) (126) (74)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South  West
Strongly approve 25% 5% 19% 65% 2% 68% 20% 26% 35% 24% 24% 28% 24%
Somewhat approve 14% 5% 16% 22% 4% 23% 14% 17% 12% 9% 13% 17% 13%
Somewhat disapprove 9% 10% 10% 6% 7% 3% 11% 9% 6% 9% 8% 8% 11%
Strongly disapprove 45% 78% 39% 6% 86% 3% 46% 42% 45% 54% 49% 38% 46%
Not sure 8% 2% 16% 1% 2% 2% 9% 6% 1% 5% 6% 10% 6%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (1,000) (349) (410) (241)  (306)  (281)  (408) (263) (208) (150) (209) (385)  (256)
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3. Degree of Approval
Would you say you...
Asked of those who approve of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Approve of everything the

President has done 28% 31% 29% 27% 27% 24% 26% 34% 30% * 23% *
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 60% 59% 58% 61% 57% 60% 62% 58% 59% * 51% *
Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 12% 10% 13% 12% 17% 16% 11% 9% 11% * 26% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% * 100% *
Unweighted N (380) (315) (191) (189) (46) (81) (150) (103) (286) (18) (47) (29)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Approve of everything the

President has done 28% 25% 20% 33% * 32% 28% 29% 27% 33% 28% 26% 29%
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 60% 45% 65% 59% * 61% 59% 59% 61% 46% 63% 63% 58%

continued on the next page ...
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Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 12% 29% 15% 8% * 7% 13% 11% 13% 22% 9% 11% 13%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% * 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (380) (33) (142) (205) (14) (255) (132) (111) (91) (48) (74) (163) (95)
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4. Degree of Disapproval

Would you say you...

Asked of those who disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 52% 51% 55% 49% 50% 51% 45% 68% 51% 56% 56% 42%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 40% 40% 40% 39% 38% 42% 46% 26% 42% 35% 31% 47%
Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 9% 9% 6% 11% 12% 7% 9% 6% % 9% 13% 11%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (549) (432) (225) (324) (146) (114) (196) (93) (343) (101) (69) (36)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 52% 62% 43% 4% 57% * 55% 50% 46% 53% 56% 49% 50%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 40% 33% 46% 67% 36% * 35% 42% 48% 38% 33% 44% 41%

continued on the next page ...
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Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 9% 6% 10% 29% 7% * 10% 8% 6% 9% 11% 8% 8%
Totals 101%  101% 99%  100% 100% * 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (549) (310) (206) (33) (286) (16) (241) (137) (112) (94) (124) (188) (143)
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5A. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — Nancy can’t fix it. The Do Nothing Dems have done great harm to our Country! https://t.co/qTDgHglhy1
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 23% 19% 8% 14% 26% 33% 25% 4% 17% 16%
Good 10% 12% 11% 9% 5% 11% 10% 13% 11% 7% 8% 8%
OK 17% 11% 16% 17% 22% 25% 12% 7% 14% 10% 30% 24%
Bad 15% 11% 13% 17% 21% 17% 14% 9% 13% 19% 16% 25%
Terrible 37% 40% 37% 38% 44% 32% 37% 37% 36% 60% 30% 28%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (977) (765) (426) (551) (214) (213) (354) (196) (658) (125) (124) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 2% 20% 49% 1% 58% 18% 18% 28% 16% 19% 24% 21%
Good 10% 3% 10% 20% 2% 23% % 15% 12% 10% 9% 9% 12%
OK 17% 13% 20% 16% 7% 11% 21% 14% 10% 13% 15% 20% 15%
Bad 15% 19% 17% % 15% 3% 19% 11% 10% 17% 13% 14% 18%
Terrible 37% 64% 33% 7% 74% 4% 36% 42% 39% 45% 44% 34% 34%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 99% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (977)  (342)  (397) (238)  (304)  (277) (399) (257) (206) (146) (203) (376)  (252)
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5B. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — | will NEVER allow our great Second Amendment to go unprotected, not even a little bit!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 27% 32% 30% 25% 11% 19% 31% 45% 33% 7% 17% 18%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 9% 14% 12% 4% 10% 3% 15% 13%
OK 21% 17% 19% 24% 22% 29% 22% 12% 20% 26% 26% 17%
Bad 13% 13% 10% 15% 18% 13% 13% 9% 12% 21% 8% 20%
Terrible 29% 29% 29% 28% 40% 26% 23% 31% 25% 43% 33% 32%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (975) (766) (425) (550) (214) (212) (352) (197) (660) (123) (122) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 27% 3% 26% 62% 1% 70% 23% 26% 34% 25% 24% 29% 27%
Good 10% 5% 11% 16% 3% 15% 11% 10% 10% 11% 8% 11% 10%
OK 21% 22% 24% 17% 20% 8% 25% 23% 15% 18% 25% 21% 20%
Bad 13% 20% 13% 2% 21% 3% 14% 10% 13% 13% 11% 12% 16%
Terrible 29% 50% 26% 3% 54% 3% 28% 30% 29% 33% 31% 26% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 99% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (975)  (339)  (396)  (240)  (303)  (279) (394) (258) (207) (145) (202) (377)  (251)
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5C. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — It was exactly three years ago today, January 20, 2017, that | was sworn into office. So appropriate that
today is also MLK jr DAY. African-American Unemployment is the LOWEST in the history of our Country, by far. Also, best Poverty, Youth, and

Employment numbers, ever. Great!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 29% 27% 22% 11% 20% 27% 39% 29% 9% 18% 16%
Good 9% 10% 10% 8% 7% 13% 8% 10% 10% 2% 9% 13%
OK 25% 18% 23% 26% 26% 31% 26% 14% 24% 17% 35% 29%
Bad 13% 13% 10% 15% 15% 10% 16% 9% 11% 21% 12% 15%
Terrible 29% 30% 28% 29% 41% 26% 23% 28% 26% 50% 26% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (977) (768) (427) (550) (214) (212) (352) (199) (660) (124) (122) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 24% 4% 22% 57% 3% 64% 20% 24% 33% 21% 24% 26% 25%
Good 9% 4% 10% 15% 3% 18% 8% 12% 9% 12% 5% 11% 8%
OK 25% 20% 32% 21% 18% 14% 31% 26% 13% 16% 28% 27% 24%
Bad 13% 21% 11% 4% 20% 3% 14% 8% 18% 16% 10% 11% 16%
Terrible 29% 51% 25% 3% 56% 2% 28% 30% 26% 36% 33% 25% 27%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (977)  (339)  (399) (239)  (305)  (280)  (395) (260) (206) (147) (204) (375)  (251)
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5D. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — ...And they say you can add 7% to 10% to all Trump numbers! Who knows? https://t.co/Ta09xrAqUd
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 22% 20% 10% 17% 23% 34% 25% 8% 17% 17%
Good 9% 10% 10% 8% 8% 8% 9% 11% 10% 2% 8% 13%
OK 22% 17% 22% 22% 23% 33% 21% 14% 21% 17% 30% 29%
Bad 15% 13% 13% 17% 21% 12% 18% 9% 13% 28% 10% 20%
Terrible 32% 35% 31% 33% 39% 31% 29% 32% 31% 44% 35% 22%
Totals 99% 100% 98% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (977) (766) (426) (551) (214) (212) (355) (196) (661) (123) (122) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 3% 19% 51% 2% 58% 16% 23% 29% 17% 19% 24% 22%
Good 9% 3% 9% 17% 2% 19% 9% 8% 8% 10% 8% 11% 6%
OK 22% 16% 27% 25% 11% 19% 26% 22% 17% 20% 20% 24% 24%
Bad 15% 23% 16% 3% 20% 2% 17% 13% 13% 17% 16% 14% 16%
Terrible 32% 55% 30% 4% 65% 3% 32% 34% 32% 36% 36% 28% 33%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 101%

Unweighted N (977)  (341)  (397) (239)  (304) (278) (397) (258) (207) (146) (204) (376)  (251)
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5E. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — Two stone cold losers from Amazon WP. Almost every story is a made up lie, just like corrupt pol Shifty

Schiff, who fraudulently made up my call with Ukraine. Fiction!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 18% 21% 20% 15% 5% 13% 21% 30% 22% 4% 14% 11%
Good 10% 11% 12% 8% 10% 11% % 14% 11% 1% 12% 11%
OK 16% 12% 16% 17% 18% 23% 16% 8% 15% 10% 17% 32%
Bad 16% 13% 14% 18% 21% 16% 15% 11% 15% 23% 19% 10%
Terrible 40% 43% 39% 42% 47% 37% 40% 37% 37% 61% 38% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (978) (769) (426) (552) (216) (211) (354) (197) (659) (124) (124) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 18% 2% 18% 40% 1% 49% 15% 15% 24% 15% 14% 21% 17%
Good 10% 3% 10% 18% 2% 20% 9% 11% 9% 7% 13% 9% 11%
OK 16% 8% 19% 24% 6% 19% 19% 18% 10% 12% 13% 19% 17%
Bad 16% 19% 17% 9% 14% % 19% 13% 12% 20% 12% 15% 18%
Terrible 40% 68% 35% 9% 7% 5% 38% 42% 45% 45% 47% 37% 37%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (978)  (342)  (399) (237)  (305)  (278) (395) (259) (207) (146) (204) (375)  (253)
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5F. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — USA! USA! USA!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 31% 37% 33% 30% 15% 26% 34% 49% 37% 10% 23% 29%
Good 10% 10% 12% 9% 11% 13% 13% 4% 10% 12% 10% 9%
OK 30% 27% 28% 32% 33% 33% 30% 23% 29% 30% 36% 31%
Bad 10% 9% 8% 12% 13% 9% 10% 10% 9% 22% 7% 10%
Terrible 18% 17% 19% 17% 27% 19% 13% 15% 15% 25% 24% 22%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (971) (765) (424) (547) (213) (208) (353) (197) (657) (122) (122) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 31% 5% 29% 2% 5% 79% 25% 33% 41% 27% 31% 34% 31%
Good 10% % 13% 12% 5% 11% 12% 11% 8% 15% 6% 12% 10%
OK 30% 42% 30% 13% 41% 7% 33% 33% 25% 21% 34% 31% 30%
Bad 10% 18% 9% 1% 18% 1% 11% 8% 11% 15% 10% 8% 11%
Terrible 18% 28% 19% 2% 30% 2% 20% 15% 15% 23% 19% 15% 19%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (971)  (340)  (392)  (239)  (300)  (279)  (391) (258) (206) (147) (201) (372)  (251)
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5G. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — Cryin’ Chuck Schumer is now asking for ’fairness’, when he and the Democrat House members worked
together to make sure | got ZERO fairness in the House. So, what else is new?
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 26% 25% 17% 7% 13% 24% 39% 26% 2% 16% 16%
Good 9% 9% 10% 8% 9% 11% 9% 6% 9% 4% 9% 15%
OK 17% 11% 15% 18% 18% 26% 12% 11% 15% 16% 22% 20%
Bad 15% 12% 13% 16% 20% 12% 16% 11% 12% 24% 20% 18%
Terrible 39% 42% 38% 41% 46% 37% 40% 34% 39% 54% 33% 31%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (974) (767) (422) (552) (214) (210) (353) (197) (658) (125) (121) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 2% 19% 50% 1% 61% 14% 21% 32% 17% 20% 21% 23%
Good 9% 3% 9% 17% 3% 15% 10% 9% % 8% 8% 8% 10%
OK 17% 12% 21% 16% % 13% 22% 16% 6% 10% 14% 21% 15%
Bad 15% 19% 15% 9% 14% 5% 16% 15% 10% 16% 15% 16% 12%
Terrible 39% 64% 36% 9% 75% 6% 38% 39% 45% 48% 42% 34% 39%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (974)  (340)  (396)  (238)  (304)  (279) (394) (257) (207) (146) (203) (375)  (250)
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5H. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — They didn’t want John Bolton and others in the House. They were in too much of a rush. Now they want

them all in the Senate. Not supposed to be that way!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 18% 22% 20% 16% 7% 13% 20% 31% 21% 4% 17% 12%
Good 10% 11% 11% 8% 6% 9% 9% 16% 12% 2% 5% 10%
OK 22% 15% 22% 22% 23% 32% 20% 11% 20% 14% 33% 34%
Bad 18% 17% 13% 23% 22% 17% 19% 13% 16% 31% 21% 17%
Terrible 33% 35% 34% 31% 42% 29% 32% 29% 32% 50% 24% 28%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (968) (759) (420) (548) (214) (209) (351) (194) (657) (122) (121) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 18% 2% 18% 40% 1% 49% 14% 18% 24% 13% 18% 20% 17%
Good 10% 2% 8% 23% 2% 22% 8% 10% 14% 10% 6% 10% 13%
OK 22% 14% 27% 24% 8% 20% 28% 20% 11% 18% 20% 25% 19%
Bad 18% 28% 16% 8% 23% 4% 20% 20% 12% 18% 21% 16% 18%
Terrible 33% 54% 31% 5% 65% 5% 31% 32% 40% 40% 35% 29% 32%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (968)  (337) (395) (236)  (298)  (276) (392) (257) (205) (145) (202) (374)  (247)
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51. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — The Democrat Party in the Great Commonwealth of Virginia are working hard to take away your 2nd
Amendment rights. This is just the beginning. Don’t let it happen, VOTE REPUBLICAN in 2020!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 28% 26% 20% 8% 15% 26% 42% 28% 5% 15% 18%
Good 9% 10% 9% 8% 7% 14% 9% 5% 9% 6% 8% 12%
OK 18% 13% 17% 20% 20% 28% 17% 9% 17% 14% 27% 22%
Bad 15% 12% 13% 17% 21% 15% 16% 9% 13% 21% 24% 16%
Terrible 35% 38% 35% 34% 44% 29% 33% 34% 33% 55% 26% 32%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (977) (768) (427) (550) (215) (210) (355) (197) (660) (124) (122) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 23% 2% 20% 58% 1% 66% 17% 23% 32% 20% 22% 24% 24%
Good 9% 4% 8% 16% 4% 16% 8% 12% 10% 6% 8% 11% 8%
OK 18% 13% 24% 16% 10% 11% 23% 17% 11% 19% 18% 19% 18%
Bad 15% 22% 15% 5% 16% 2% 18% 13% 10% 14% 15% 15% 17%
Terrible 35% 59% 32% 4% 70% 5% 33% 35% 38% 40% 38% 32% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 101% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (977)  (341)  (398)  (238)  (304)  (279) (392) (260) (208) (146) (204) (375)  (252)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 20 - 21, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5J. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — A great show! Check it out tonight at 9pm. @FoxNews https://t.co/AHIWHoGbY1
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 15% 18% 15% 15% 7% 14% 14% 25% 17% 6% 16% 11%
Good 10% 12% 10% 10% 8% 12% 11% 10% 12% 4% 7% 10%
OK 32% 27% 32% 32% 32% 34% 33% 28% 32% 23% 35% 41%
Bad 16% 17% 14% 18% 17% 16% 17% 14% 14% 33% 15% 10%
Terrible 26% 27% 28% 24% 36% 24% 24% 23% 24% 34% 27% 27%
Totals 99% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (971) (761) (423) (548) (211) (213) (356) (191) (655) (123) (121) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 15% 3% 13% 35% 1% 40% 12% 15% 21% 12% 11% 18% 15%
Good 10% 4% 9% 22% 4% 23% 8% 14% 11% 13% 9% 10% 11%
OK 32% 24% 37% 35% 20% 31% 37% 29% 22% 27% 37% 33% 29%
Bad 16% 26% 16% 4% 27% 3% 16% 19% 15% 15% 16% 15% 19%
Terrible 26% 43% 25% 4% 48% 4% 27% 23% 30% 33% 27% 23% 26%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (339) (392) (240) (301) (277) (395) (256) (206) (142) (203) (376) (250)
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5K. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — ’In the House, the President got less due process than the 9-11 terrorists got. This is a corrupt process?’

Mark Levin @marklevinshow "Very much so!” @RepDougCollins @FoxNews
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 24% 24% 16% 7% 15% 24% 32% 24% 3% 18% 16%
Good 8% 9% 8% 8% 9% 6% 7% 11% 9% 2% 6% 8%
OK 20% 13% 19% 20% 19% 32% 16% 12% 18% 17% 24% 31%
Bad 15% 13% 12% 18% 23% 15% 14% 7% 12% 21% 22% 18%
Terrible 38% 40% 37% 38% 43% 32% 38% 38% 37% 58% 30% 28%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (972) (763) (424) (548) (212) (211) (353) (196) (656) (124) (121) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 2% 20% 45% 1% 56% 14% 21% 30% 15% 19% 20% 23%
Good 8% 2% 8% 16% 1% 18% 8% 7% 10% 7% 7% 9% 7%
OK 20% 11% 24% 25% 8% 17% 25% 20% 10% 13% 17% 24% 18%
Bad 15% 23% 15% 4% 16% 4% 17% 13% 9% 20% 13% 12% 18%
Terrible 38% 62% 34% 10% 73% 6% 37% 39% 42% 45% 44% 34% 34%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (972)  (341)  (394) (237)  (303)  (276) (394) (257) (206) (146) (201) (373)  (252)
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January 20 - 21, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5L. Trump Tweets January 20, 2020 — | was thrilled to be back in the Great State of Texas tonight, where the people are known for being tough,
strong, hardworking, loyal and fiercely patriotic — just like America’s incredible Farmers! AFBF2020
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Monday, January 20, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 26% 31% 26% 25% 14% 17% 31% 40% 31% 9% 19% 14%
Good 13% 14% 13% 13% 10% 17% 11% 15% 14% 8% 8% 15%
OK 34% 29% 33% 35% 42% 41% 35% 17% 31% 43% 37% 44%
Bad 11% 11% 10% 11% 9% 10% 11% 14% 10% 15% 17% 5%
Terrible 16% 15% 18% 15% 26% 17% 12% 13% 14% 25% 18% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 102% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (762) (424) (547) (212) (212) (355) (192) (656) (123) (121) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 26% 4% 24% 59% 3% 70% 19% 27% 38% 22% 23% 29% 25%
Good 13% 8% 13% 20% 8% 18% 12% 16% 11% 14% 13% 12% 14%
OK 34% 42% 38% 17% 41% 9% 39% 34% 25% 34% 37% 35% 31%
Bad 11% 20% 8% 1% 22% 0% 10% 11% 12% 12% 11% 9% 12%
Terrible 16% 26% 17% 2% 26% 2% 19% 12% 13% 19% 16% 14% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (971)  (340) (392)  (239)  (301)  (277) (392) (258) (205) (147) (203) (371)  (250)
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6. Tweeting Appropriate
Do you think the way Donald Trump uses Twitter is appropriate or inappropriate for the President of the United States?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 28% 32% 33% 23% 15% 28% 30% 36% 32% 10% 25% 24%
Inappropriate 57% 58% 52% 61% 70% 52% 57% 50% 53% 80% 60% 48%
Not sure 15% 10% 15% 16% 15% 20% 13% 14% 15% 10% 15% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (988) (770) (432) (556) (215) (213) (357) (203) (668) (128) (121) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 28% 9% 24% 62% 5% 67% 25% 32% 32% 27% 23% 32% 26%
Inappropriate 57% 86% 53% 21% 91% 17% 57% 56% 58% 60% 65% 50% 58%
Not sure 15% 6% 23% 17% 4% 16% 17% 12% 10% 13% 12% 18% 15%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (988) (349) (401) (238) (305) (277) (405) (261) (205) (149) (206) (381) (252)
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7. Should Trump Tweet

Should Donald Trump be posting messages on Twitter?

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 31% 36% 37% 25% 23% 28% 33% 38% 35% 12% 29% 31%
No 54% 53% 48% 58% 61% 52% 53% 48% 50% 77% 55% 42%
Not sure 16% 11% 15% 17% 17% 19% 14% 14% 15% 11% 16% 28%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (995) (774) (433) (562) (220) (214) (359) (202) (668) (128) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 31% 12% 28% 62% 7% 71% 27% 31% 40% 30% 23% 35% 31%
No 54% 80% 49% 22% 86% 15% 56% 55% 51% 61% 64% 47% 51%
Not sure 16% 8% 23% 16% 7% 13% 17% 14% 9% 9% 14% 18% 18%
Totals 101%  100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (349) (407) (239) (306) (278) (407) (263) (207) (150) (208) (382) (255)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

January 20 - 21, 2020

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from 0.261 to 3.181,
with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.461.

1000

+ 3.4% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

50 questions not reported.

You
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